
SALWAN PUBLIC SCHOOL, MAYUR VIHAR 

MID DAY MEAL MENU – APRIL 2025 
 

Date Day Food 
Accompaniments 

01.04.25 Tuesday HOLIDAY  

02.04.25 Wednesday       Shahi Paneer + Chapati Suji Halwa 

03.04.25 Thursday Rajma Rice Gems 

04.04.25 Friday Bread Butter Jam + Cutlet        Falahari mixture 

05.04.25 Saturday Veg Pulao + Raita Frooti 

06.04.25 Sunday HOLIDAY  

07.04.25 Monday Boondi Kadi Rice Roohafza 

08.04.25 Tuesday Aloo Paneer Parantha + Curd Amla Candy 

09.04.25 Wednesday Idli Sambar Banana 

10.04.25 Thursday HOLIDAY  

11.04.25 Friday Fried Rice + Manchurian Mango drink 

12.04.25 Saturday HOLIDAY  

13.04.25 Sunday HOLIDAY  

14.04.25 Monday HOLIDAY  

15.04.25 Tuesday Malai Kofta + Chapati Seasonal Fruit 

16.04.25 Wednesday Masala Uttapam + Coconut Chutney Chocolate Milk 

17.04.25 Thursday Chana Dal Khichdi + Boondi Raita Dry Cake 

18.04.25 Friday HOLIDAY  

19.04.25 Saturday Aloo Puri Chhach 

20.04.25 Sunday HOLIDAY  

21.04.25 Monday Dal Makhni + Parantha Khoya Burfi 

22.04.25 Tuesday Bread Roll + Vegetable Upma Banana 

23.04.25 Wednesday Vada Sambar Biscuits 

24.04.25 Thursday Mix Vegetable Sabzi + Parantha Fruit Custard 

25.04.25 Friday Pao Bhaji Chocolate 

26.04.25 Saturday HOLIDAY  

7.04.25 Sunday HOLIDAY  

28.04.25 Monday Rajma Rice Lemonade 

29.04.25 Tuesday Chhole Parantha Grapes 

30.04.25 Wednesday Veg Pulao + Raita Biscuits 

         
         SPSMV 


